@ Apr. - Jul.
ONo Classes

Class Schedule ®

Apr. 12 (Mon) All day: Entrance Ceremony, The University of Tokyo (for April-entry students)
May 14 (Fri) PM: Preparation for May Festival

OClasses/Exams on Holidays None

[ Semester Courses]

© S Semester

OSemester Schedule

OExam-period

ORescheduled Classes

OSupplementary Classes

Academic Calendar of 2021-2022

Graduate School of Arts and Sciences

Apr. 6 (Tue) - Jul. 19 (Mon)

(Note: No classes on Jun. 2 (Wed), Jun. 3 (Thu))
Jul. 20 (Tue) - Aug. 3 (Tue) [Aug. 4 (Wed): Extra day set for Exams]

(Note: Except for Jul. 22 (Thu-Holiday) - Jul. 25 (Sun)
Apr. 13 (Tue) MONDAY class day
May 28 (Fri) AM, Jul. 16 (Fri) All day, Jul. 19 (Mon) All day

OClasses
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Mon %4/13 (Tue)| 419 | 46 | 50 | 57 | sia | sm1 | e | ena | ey | es | ws | 72
Tue % a6 | a20 | ap7 | sm1 | sm8 | ses | oen 68 | 615 | 622 | e9 | e | s
Wed % a/7 4/14 4/21 4/28 5/12 5/19 5/26 6/9 6/16 6/23 6/30 717 7114
Thu % 4/8 4/15 4/22 5/6 5/13 5/20 5/27 6/10 6/17 6/24 7/1 718 7115
- |AM 5/14 5/21
Fri ol 49 4/16 4/23 4/30 5/7 T 255 6/4 6/11 6/18 6/25 712 719
[Term Courses]
© S1 Term
OTerm Schedule Apr. 6 (Tue) - Jun. 1 (Tue)
OExam-period Jun. 2 (Wed), Jun. 3 (Thu)
ORescheduled Classes Apr. 13 (Tue) MONDAY class day
OSupplementary Classes May 28 (Fri) AM
OClasses
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Mon %4/13 (tue)| 419 | 46 | 510 | 517 | sS4 | st
Tue % a6 | a0 | a7 | sm1 | sns | sis | en
Wed % 47 | ana | a1 | aps | sn2 | sno | sie
Thu % a8 | ans | a2 | sie | sn3 | s20 | se7
- |AM 5/14 5/21
Fri 5ot 409 4/16 4/23 4/30 5/7 Th 255
© S2 Term

OTerm Schedule
OExam-period

ORescheduled Classes

OSupplementary Classes

Jun. 4 (Fri) - Jul. 30 (Fri)

Jul. 27 (Tue), Jul. 28 (Wed), Aug. 2 (Mon), Aug. 3 (Tue) [Aug. 4 (Wed): Extra day set for Exams]

None

Jul. 16 (Fri) All day, Jul. 19 (Mon) All day

QOClasses
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Mon % 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 715 7112 7126

Tue % 6/8 6/15 6/22 6/29 716 7/13 7120

Wed % 6/9 6/16 6/23 6/30 717 7114 7121

Thu % 6/10 6/17 6/24 7/1 718 7/15 7129

Fri % 64 | o1 | 618 | eis 712 79 | 7130

Class hours (90 minutes) Class hours (105 minutes)

Period 1 8:30 ~ 10:00 Period 1 8:30 ~ 10:15
Period 2 10:25 ~ 11:55 Period 2 10:25 ~ 12:10
Period 3 13:15 ~ 14:45 Period 3 13:00 ~ 14:45
Period 4 15:10 ~ 16:40 Period 4 14:55 ~ 16:40
Period 5 17:05 ~ 18:35 Period 5 16:50 ~ 18:35
Period 6 19:00 ~ 20:30 Period 6 18:45 ~ 20:30




Academic Calendar of 2021-2022
Graduate School of Arts and Sciences

@ Oct. - Jan. Class Schedule®
ONo Classes Nov. 22 (Mon) All day : Komaba Festival
Nov. 24 (Wed) AM : Clean up after Komaba Festival
Jan. 14 (Fri) All day : Preparation for Common Test for University Admissions
OClasses/Exams on Holidays Nov. 3 (Wed-Holiday) All day
Dec. 4 (Sat) (Extra day for A1 Term Examinations)

[ Semester Courses]
©A Semester
OSemester Schedule Oct. 4 (Mon) - Jan. 21 (Fri)
(Note: No classes on Nov. 26 (Fri)
OExam-period Jan. 24 (Mon) - Feb. 2 (Wed) [Feb. 10 (Thu): Extra day set for Exams]
(Note: Except for Jan. 29 (Sat) , Jan. 30 (Sun))
ORescheduled Classes Jan. 18 (Tue) FRIDAY class day

OSupplementary Classes Nov. 24 (Wed) PM, Nov. 25 (Thu) All day, Jan. 19 (Wed) All day, Jan. 20 (Thu) All day, Jan. 21 (Fri) All day
OClasses

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Mon % 10/4 10/11 10/18 10/25 111 11/8 11/15 11/29 12/6 12/13 12/20 12/27 117
Tue % 10/5 10/12 10/19 10/26 11/2 11/9 11/16 11/30 1217 12/14 12/21 1/4 111
Wed % 10/6 10/13 10/20 10/27 11/3 11/10 11/17 1211 12/8 12/15 12/22 1/5 1/12
Thu % 10/7 10/14 10/21 10/28 11/4 11/11 11/18 12/2 12/9 12/16 12/23 1/6 1/13
Fri % 10/8 10/15 10/22 10/29 11/5 11/12 11/19 12/3 12/10 12/17 12/24 17 |1/18(Tue)

[ Term Courses]

©A1L Term
OTerm Schedule Oct. 4 (Mon) - Nov. 25 (Thu)
OExam-period Nov. 26 (Fri) [Dec. 4 (Sat): Extra day set for Exams]
ORescheduled Classes None
OSupplementary Classes Nov. 24 (Wed) PM, Nov. 25 (Thu) All day
OClasses
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Mon % 10/4 10/11 10/18 10/25 11/1 11/8 11/15
Tue % 105 | 1012 | 1019 | 106 | 112 | 1we | 1116
Wed % 1066 | 1013 | 1020 | 1027 | 113 | 1w10 | 1117
Thu % 10/7 10/14 10/21 10/28 11/4 11/11 11/18
Fri % 108 | 1015 | 1022 | 1020 | 15 | 112 | 1119
©A2 Term
OTerm Schedule Nov. 29 (Mon) - Jan. 28 (Fri)
OExam-period Jan. 31 (Mon) - Feb. 2 (Wed) [Feb. 10 (Thu): Extra day set for Exams]
ORescheduled Classes Jan. 18 (Tue) FRIDAY class day
OSupplementary Classes Jan. 19 (Wed) All day, Jan. 20 (Thu) All day, Jan. 21 (Fri) All day
OClasses
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Mon % 1129 | 12/6 | 12113 | 12020 | 12027 | 117 | 124
Tue % 1130 | 1217 | 1214 | 1221 | wa | wir | wes
Wed % 121 | 128 | 12n5 | 1222 | ws | w2 | w26
Thu % 122 | 129 | 12116 | 1223 | we | vz | wer
Fri % 1213 | 1210 | 12117 | 1224 | w7 |iscrue)| 128

Class hours (90 minutes) Class hours (105 minutes)
Period 1 8:30 ~ 10:00 Period 1 8:30 ~ 10:15
Period 2 10:25 ~ 11:55 Period 2 10:25 ~ 12:10
Period 31  13:15 ~ 1445 Period 3  13:00 ~ 1445
Period 4 15:10 ~ 16:40 Period 4 14:55 ~ 16:40
Period 5! 17:05 ~ 1835 Period 5! 16:50 ~ 18:35
Period 6! 19:00 ~ 20:30 Period 6! 18:45 ~  20:30




